
Tania Baca Alvarado

Frida Kahlo

Octavio Ocampo

In celebration of Hispanic Heritage
Month, join us as we are inspired by
artists like Frida Kahlo and Octavio
Ocampo to create our own works of
art to bring home. Learn about a
different artist or art style each day
and how they depict nature and
landscapes in their artwork. 

Located at the Del Valle Visitor Center

Sun, Sept. 15   
Sat, Sept. 21     
Sun, Sept. 29    
Sat, Oct. 12  
Sun, Oct. 13   

510-544-3146 | 7000 Del Valle Road | Livermore, CA 94550

FREE program
$6 parking fee

Arte en el ParqueArte en el Parque
Del Valle Regional Park, Livermore, CA

Frida Kahlo
Alebrije - Folk Art 
Octavio Ocampo 
Jean-Michel Basquiat 
Tania Baca Alvarado 

1-2:30pm
1-2:30pm
1-2:30pm
1-2:30pm
1-2:30pm


